
Results :

175 gr - 0,35mm - 0,75mm - Day 1 - 15-8-2013

naam team worp 1 worp 2 worp 3 worp 4 worp 5 best

1 Roberto Perugini ITA1 233,97 243,97 234,93 0 238,79 243,97

2 José Ireneo Chamorro Gimenez PAR 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Goddaert Ludwig BEL2 175,95 0 172,3 0 165,64 175,95

4 Marcos Manterola ARG1 227,91 229,11 232,41 231,74 239 239

5 Juan José Garozzo PAR 165,2 178,1 177,91 185,79 0 185,79

6 Pigliapoco Danielle ITA2 219,69 0 221,51 0 0 221,51

7 Beunder Ruud NED 191,98 0 0 194,64 0 194,64

8 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris ESP 212,81 0 208,49 218,79 212,74 218,79

9 Alan Varley ENG1 227,99 232,23 229,58 229,9 234,38 234,38

10 Diego Tormes ARG2 215,43 229,16 0 0 0 229,16

11 Gorissen Geoffrey BEL1 0 186,82 193,69 0 0 193,69

12 Moulin Stephane FRA 216,46 231,78 225,85 231,72 0 231,78

13 Masato Iyama JAP1 199,86 200,89 206,96 208,37 208,12 208,37

14 Jamie Blakeman ENG2 204,87 231,16 228,6 232,9 227,44 232,9

15 Nicola Bonelli ITA1 220,5 225,48 0 233,26 0 233,26

16 Félix Patricio Cardozo Delmás PAR 0 182,88 185,47 165,2 0 185,47

17 De Mulder Ronny BEL2 214,27 216,34 0 221,73 0 221,73

18 Eduardo Krause ARG1 215,42 0 220,36 0 223,87 223,87

19 Rodrigo Sarmento do Amaral BRA 206,37 202,6 199,62 198,37 202,33 206,37

20 Matteo Monti ITA2 228,07 233,12 0 0 228,42 233,12

21 Van Leeuwen Nico NED 197,34 199,92 207,07 203,09 0 207,07

22 Koldobika Martinez ESP 183,11 184,3 187,61 0 186,31 187,61

23 Andy Copping ENG1 0 0 0 0 233,84 233,84

24 Marcelo Wagner ARG2 236,41 239,88 235,46 239,98 0 239,98

25 Moeskops Danny BEL1 0 244,9 0 243,64 0 244,9

26 Debrie Jean-Pierre FRA 220,79 0 221,1 0 0 221,1

27 Takayuki Kanda JAP 192,64 198,84 199,61 0 197,28 199,61

28 John Hooley ENG2 212,73 217,39 218,63 232,2 225,38 232,2

29 Francesco di Gaetano ITA1 229,92 233,12 0 0 236,59 236,59

30 Francisco Enmanuel Cardozo RolónPAR 186,62 0 194,88 196,52 187,59 196,52

31 De Beuckelaer Guy BEL2 0 192,89 0 192,34 190,29 192,89

32 Luciano Kirsch ARG1 0 212,25 219,83 0 215,02 219,83

33 Beukes Johann SA 219,64 226,38 221,09 223,6 223,97 226,38

34 Silvio Chiazza ITA2 217,35 218,6 220,4 221,26 0 221,26

35 Johnstone Graham NED 174,35 180,89 0 0 0 180,89

36 Juan Manuel Solis ESP 218,12 219,81 227,87 0 0 227,87

37 Garry Dickerson ENG1 215,94 0 0 213,85 223,87 223,87

38 Mariano Lauriente ARG2 209,62 211,36 224,44 229,09 0 229,09

39 Opdebeeck Erik BEL1 193,16 210,87 0 0 211,34 211,34

40 Folcke Olivier FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Tetsuya Masaoka JAP1 214,39 221,92 225,28 224,27 228,45 228,45

42 Duane Lockwood ENG2 215,63 231,82 0 0 226,18 231,82

43 Del Nero Franceso ITA1 231,14 0 223,43 0 233,73 233,73

44 Manuel Viré Gómez PAR 0 190,54 189,45 0 0 190,54

45 De Cock Walter BEL2 0 158,14 0 168,65 0 168,65

46 Luis Mario Solimeno ARG1 0 232,85 0 229,36 232,42 232,85

47 Tetsuya Imori JAP 0 0 177,83 177,34 0 177,83

48 Vito Parrinello ITA2 210,88 216,4 217,94 222,81 0 222,81

49 Van Den Berg Jack NED 0 188,49 191,15 205,82 0 205,82

50 Miguel Alba Bueno ESP 0 0 0 0 191,93 191,93

51 Steve Boyt ENG1 215,89 221,54 221,7 0 0 221,7

52 Ignacio Anaya ARG2 226,27 227,17 229,6 228,34 0 229,6

53 Savat franky BEL1 195,77 0 203,28 206,17 205,57 206,17

54 Defernez Raphael FRA 213,71 219,78 0 214,92 0 219,78

55 Masakatsu Yoshida JAP1 211,89 0 211,35 207,54 0 211,89

56 Lee Adams ENG2 0 0 216,18 226,13 224,6 226,13

57 Alessio Massa ITA1 0 244,86 243,52 242,25 0 244,86

58 Carlos Francisco Cuevas VillanuevaPAR 198,41 211,83 211,1 209,34 0 211,83

59 Mario Montana ARG1 227,88 231,53 236,58 232,26 236,71 236,71

60 Dennis Retter ENG 186,59 0 182,51 183,65 185,64 186,59

61 Daniele Fanelli ITA2 0 210,86 211,37 218,1 216,99 218,1

62 Jay Lee ENG1 218,59 234,89 0 0 0 234,89

63 Herman  Lormant ARG2 0 146,56 163,41 0 162,95 163,41

64 Laroy Didier BEL1 209,35 213,7 0 0 213,19 213,7

65 Roehrig Fabrice FRA 239,8 0 236,99 237,38 243,69 243,69

66 Katsumi Konishi JAP1 200,29 202,78 0 204,75 0 204,75

67 Alan Bowden ENG2 209,56 205,77 207,15 210,58 211,72 211,72

68 Mike Dagnall ENG 0 217,17 0 221,73 0 221,73

69 Hisashi Sakigushi JAP 190,3 0 201,32 0 0 201,32
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Name nation 100gr 125gr 150gr 175gr Total :

best best best best

1 Moeskops Danny 0 0 0 244,9 244,9

2 Alessio Massa 0 0 0 244,86 244,86

3 Roberto Perugini 0 0 0 243,97 243,97

4 Roehrig Fabrice 0 0 0 243,69 243,69

5 Marcelo Wagner 0 0 0 239,98 239,98

6 Marcos Manterola 0 0 0 239 239

7 Mario Montana 0 0 0 236,71 236,71

8 Francesco di Gaetano 0 0 0 236,59 236,59

9 Jay Lee 0 0 0 234,89 234,89

10 Alan Varley 0 0 0 234,38 234,38

11 Andy Copping 0 0 0 233,84 233,84

12 Del Nero Franceso 0 0 0 233,73 233,73

13 Nicola Bonelli 0 0 0 233,26 233,26

14 Matteo Monti 0 0 0 233,12 233,12

15 Jamie Blakeman 0 0 0 232,9 232,9

16 Luis Mario Solimeno 0 0 0 232,85 232,85

17 John Hooley 0 0 0 232,2 232,2

18 Duane Lockwood 0 0 0 231,82 231,82

19 Moulin Stephane 0 0 0 231,78 231,78

20 Ignacio Anaya 0 0 0 229,6 229,6

21 Diego Tormes 0 0 0 229,16 229,16

22 Mariano Lauriente 0 0 0 229,09 229,09

23 Tetsuya Masaoka 0 0 0 228,45 228,45

24 Juan Manuel Solis 0 0 0 227,87 227,87

25 Beukes Johann 0 0 0 226,38 226,38

26 Lee Adams 0 0 0 226,13 226,13

27 Eduardo Krause 0 0 0 223,87 223,87

28 Garry Dickerson 0 0 0 223,87 223,87

31 Vito Parrinello 0 0 0 222,81 222,81

32 Mike Dagnall 0 0 0 221,73 221,73

33 De Mulder Ronny 0 0 0 221,73 221,73

34 Steve Boyt 0 0 0 221,7 221,7

35 Pigliapoco Danielle 0 0 0 221,51 221,51

36 Silvio Chiazza 0 0 0 221,26 221,26

37 Debrie Jean-Pierre 0 0 0 221,1 221,1

38 Luciano Kirsch 0 0 0 219,83 219,83

39 Defernez Raphael 0 0 0 219,78 219,78

40 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris 0 0 0 218,79 218,79

41 Daniele Fanelli 0 0 0 218,1 218,1

42 Laroy Didier 0 0 0 213,7 213,7

43 Masakatsu Yoshida 0 0 0 211,89 211,89

44 Carlos Francisco Cuevas Villanueva 0 0 0 211,83 211,83

45 Alan Bowden 0 0 0 211,72 211,72

46 Opdebeeck Erik 0 0 0 211,34 211,34

47 Masato Iyama 0 0 0 208,37 208,37

49 Van Leeuwen Nico 0 0 0 207,07 207,07

50 Rodrigo Sarmento do Amaral 0 0 0 206,37 206,37

51 Savat franky 0 0 0 206,17 206,17

52 Van Den Berg Jack 0 0 0 205,82 205,82

53 Katsumi Konishi 0 0 0 204,75 204,75

54 Hisashi Sakigushi 0 0 0 201,32 201,32

55 Takayuki Kanda 0 0 0 199,61 199,61

56 Francisco Enmanuel Cardozo Rolón 0 0 0 196,52 196,52

57 Beunder Ruud 0 0 0 194,64 194,64

58 Gorissen Geoffrey 0 0 0 193,69 193,69

59 De Beuckelaer Guy 0 0 0 192,89 192,89

60 Miguel Alba Bueno 0 0 0 191,93 191,93

61 Manuel Viré Gómez 0 0 0 190,54 190,54

62 Koldobika Martinez 0 0 0 187,61 187,61

63 Dennis Retter 0 0 0 186,59 186,59

64 Juan José Garozzo 0 0 0 185,79 185,79

65 Félix Patricio Cardozo Delmás 0 0 0 185,47 185,47

66 Johnstone Graham 0 0 0 180,89 180,89

67 Tetsuya Imori 0 0 0 177,83 177,83

68 Goddaert Ludwig 0 0 0 175,95 175,95

69 De Cock Walter 0 0 0 168,65 168,65

70 Herman  Lormant 0 0 0 163,41 163,41

71 Folcke Olivier 0 0 0 0 0

72
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Team Results :

175gr 150gr 125gr 100gr Total

total points total points total points total points points

1 Italy 1 959,15 1 0 0 0 1

2 Argentina 1 932,43 2 0 0 0 2

3 Argentina 2 927,83 3 0 0 0 3

4 England 1 926,98 4 0 0 0 4

5 England 2 923,05 5 0 0 0 5

6 France 916,35 6 0 0 0 6

7 Italy 2 898,7 7 0 0 0 7

8 Belgium 1 876,11 8 0 0 0 8

9 Japan 853,46 9 0 0 0 9

10 Spain 826,2 10 0 0 0 10

11 Netherlands 788,42 11 0 0 0 11

12 Paraguay 784,36 12 0 0 0 12

13 Belgium 2 759,22 13 0 0 0 13

14 South Africa 226,38 14 0 0 0 14

15 Brazil 206,37 15 0 0 0 15

Nation Results :

175gr 150gr 125gr 100gr Total

points points points points points

1 Italy 1 1 1

2 Argentina 1 2 2

3 England 1 3 3

4 France 4 4

5 Belgium 1 5 5

6 Japan 6 6

7 Spain 7 7

8 Netherlands 8 8

9 Paraguay 9 9

10 South Africa 10 10

11 Brazil 11 11

Female Competition

100r 125gr Total :

1 Miuyki Masaoka 0 0 0

2 Monbailly Allison 0 0 0

3 Saison Amilie 0 0 0
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dag 1 nr dag 2 nr dag 3 nr dag 4 nr 175gr 150gr 125gr 100gr Total : Team 100 Team 125 Team 150 Team 175

best best best best

ARG1 46 43 67 43 232,85 0 0 0 232,85 0 0 0 932,43

ARG1 59 15 54 68 236,71 0 0 0 236,71

ARG1 32 1 12 15 219,83 0 0 0 219,83

ARG1 18 57 26 57 223,87 0 0 0 223,87

ARG1 4 29 40 29 239 0 0 0 239

ARG2 52 54 55 23 229,6 0 0 0 229,6 0 0 0 927,83

ARG2 24 40 68 62 239,98 0 0 0 239,98

ARG2 63 12 13 51 163,41 0 0 0 163,41

ARG2 10 26 27 37 229,16 0 0 0 229,16

ARG2 38 66 41 9 229,09 0 0 0 229,09

BRA 19 68 52 55 206,37 0 0 0 206,37 0 0 0 206,37

ENG1 23 25 14 45 233,84 0 0 0 233,84 0 0 0 926,98

ENG1 9 53 42 31 234,38 0 0 0 234,38

ENG1 51 65 56 17 221,7 0 0 0 221,7

ENG1 62 11 28 70 234,89 0 0 0 234,89

ENG1 37 39 69 59 223,87 0 0 0 223,87

ENG2 56 52 7 19 226,13 0 0 0 226,13 0 0 0 923,05

ENG2 42 38 21 33 231,82 0 0 0 231,82

ENG2 28 24 49 5 232,2 0 0 0 232,2

ENG2 14 10 63 47 232,9 0 0 0 232,9

ENG2 67 64 35 60 211,72 0 0 0 211,72

ENG 68 51 10 13 221,73 0 0 0 221,73

ENG 60 69 24 72 186,59 0 0 0 186,59

FRA 65 19 65 10 243,69 0 0 0 243,69 0 0 0 916,35

FRA 12 47 51 38 231,78 0 0 0 231,78

FRA 26 5 9 24 221,1 0 0 0 221,1

FRA 40 61 23 52 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 54 33 37 63 219,78 0 0 0 219,78



FRA 1 2 0 0 0

FRA 2 1 0 0 0

ITA1 57 18 48 26 244,86 0 0 0 244,86 0 0 0 959,15

ITA1 1 46 20 40 243,97 0 0 0 243,97

ITA1 15 60 34 54 233,26 0 0 0 233,26

ITA1 29 4 6 12 236,59 0 0 0 236,59

ITA1 43 32 62 65 233,73 0 0 0 233,73

ITA2 34 31 61 67 221,26 0 0 0 221,26 0 0 0 898,7

ITA2 48 17 47 56 222,81 0 0 0 222,81

ITA2 6 3 19 14 221,51 0 0 0 221,51

ITA2 61 45 5 28 218,1 0 0 0 218,1

ITA2 20 59 33 42 233,12 0 0 0 233,12

JAP1 66 56 8 53 204,75 0 0 0 204,75 0 0 0 853,46

JAP1 55 14 36 39 211,89 0 0 0 211,89

JAP1 13 67 22 25 208,37 0 0 0 208,37

JAP1 41 42 50 11 228,45 0 0 0 228,45

JAP1 27 28 64 64 199,61 0 0 0 199,61

JAP 69 9 72 27 201,32 0 0 0 201,32

JAP 47 63 66 71 177,83 0 0 0 177,83

JAP 3 3 0 0 0

NED 7 55 15 7 194,64 0 0 0 194,64 0 0 0 788,42

NED 49 13 29 49 205,82 0 0 0 205,82

NED 21 27 57 35 207,07 0 0 0 207,07

NED 35 41 43 21 180,89 0 0 0 180,89

PAR 2 30 46 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 784,36

PAR 58 16 4 58 211,83 0 0 0 211,83

PAR 30 58 32 69 196,52 0 0 0 196,52

PAR 44 2 60 30 190,54 0 0 0 190,54

PAR 16 44 18 16 185,47 0 0 0 185,47

PAR 5 23 71 41 185,79 0 0 0 185,79
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ESP 8 36 31 20 218,79 0 0 0 218,79 0 0 0 826,2

ESP 50 50 17 34 191,93 0 0 0 191,93

ESP 22 22 45 6 187,61 0 0 0 187,61

ESP 36 8 59 48 227,87 0 0 0 227,87

SA 33 37 38 66 226,38 0 0 0 226,38 0 0 0 226,38

BEL1 25 62 30 50 244,9 0 0 0 244,9 0 0 0 876,11

BEL1 64 34 70 61 213,7 0 0 0 213,7

BEL1 39 48 16 8 211,34 0 0 0 211,34

BEL1 11 6 58 36 193,69 0 0 0 193,69

BEL1 53 20 44 22 206,17 0 0 0 206,17

BEL2 17 49 39 18 221,73 0 0 0 221,73 0 0 0 759,22

BEL2 31 21 11 46 192,89 0 0 0 192,89

BEL2 45 35 25 4 168,65 0 0 0 168,65

BEL2 3 7 53 32 175,95 0 0 0 175,95
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